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PLATE COMPACTOR
POPULAR SPARESPOPULAR SPARES

PART NUMBER      DESCRIPTION                                        IPL REFERENCE

Engine Mounting Rubber for Plate Compactors

Bottom Mat for Plate Compactors

Exciter Assembly for Plate Compactors

Throttle Assembly for Plate Compactors

Shock Absorber for Plate Compactors

Handle Grommet for Plate Compactors

Water Tank for Plate Compactors

Wheel Holder for Plate Compactors

Water Tank Cap for Plate Compactors

Belt Cover for Plate Compactors

Dust Plate for Plate Compactors

Clutch Assembly for Plate Compactors

Transport Wheel for Plate Compactors

Belt 760 x 12.5mm for Plate Compactors

Belt 840 x 16.5mm for Plate Compactors

76117 

76115

97-1655

97-1629

76114

76118

97-1304

97-1310

97-1305

76112

97-1307

97-1308

97-1625

76113

76119
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