



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	IPL REFERENCE
76117	Engine Mounting Rubber for Plate Compactors	N/A
76115	Bottom Mat for Plate Compactors	1
97-1655	Exciter Assembly for Plate Compactors	2
97-1629	Throttle Assembly for Plate Compactors	3
76114	Shock Absorber for Plate Compactors	19
76118	Handle Grommet for Plate Compactors	28
97-1304	Water Tank for Plate Compactors	32
97-1310	Wheel Holder for Plate Compactors	33
97-1305	Water Tank Cap for Plate Compactors	37
76112	Belt Cover for Plate Compactors	38
97-1307	Dust Plate for Plate Compactors	39
97-1308	Clutch Assembly for Plate Compactors	40
97-1625	Transport Wheel for Plate Compactors	45
76113	Belt 760 x 12.5mm for Plate Compactors	46
76119	Belt 840 x 16.5mm for Plate Compactors	46

